trroiPeotone Public Library District [@

515 N. First Street Peotone IL  708-258-3436 www.peotonelibrary.org
Serving Green Garden, Peotone, Wilton Center and parts of n
Monee and Will Townships

NOVEMBER 2025
Wednesday, Nov 26: Closing at 3pm

~.44, , Thursday, Nov 27: Closed Monday - Thursday 9:30am - 8pm
( Friday, Nov 28: Closed Friday 9:30am - 5pm
Happy Thanksgiving! Saturday 9:30am - 3pm

Adult Programming
Computer Basics One-On-One Sessions:
Wednesdays, Nov 5,12,19, & 26 @ 11am
Adult Take-and-Make Craft: (while supplies last)
Monday-Saturday, November 3-8 (all day)
Book Bingo:

Monday, November 3 @ 11lam
Tuesday Night Book Discussion:
November 4 @ 6:30pm
Mystery Book Discussion:
Thursday, November 6 @ 11lam
Adult DIY To-Go Ceramic Boot Vase:
Monday, November 10 (registration required)
Monday Movie Matinee:
November 17 @ 11:30am
Adult Puzzle Swap:

Monday, November 24 (all day)

American Red Cross Blood Drive %
Thursday, November 13 @ 1pm-6pm

Teen Corner
PHS Book Club
Friday, November 7 @7:45am

Creation Station One on One Friends of the Library Meeting
Mondays: 10-11am, 1-2pm Tuesday, November 18 @ 11am
Thursdays, 5-6pm, 6-7pm

Fridays: 10-11am, 1-2pm
*Please call or go online to reserve a slot!

Library Board Meeting "=
Tuesday, November 18, 2025 @ 6:30pm
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** Indicates children’s programming—please call or check out our website for program sign-up
and age restrictions
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If you plan to attend our programs please register. It wil

help the library keep track of program statistics.




